
Salutation First name Last name Email UG/MS School

Mr. Nikolas Alansson n_alansson@hotmail.com University of Bremen

Mr. Mayowa Anifowose emdan001@gmail.com Adekunle Ajasin University

Mr. Uche Arunsi venniabia@gmail.com University of Nottingham

Mr. Tyler Bills tbills3@gatech.edu Georgia Institute of Technology

Ms. Mikhayla Clothier mikhaylaclothier@gmail.com Erskine College

Mr. Augustine Debrah augustine.debrah@ucc.edu.gh Beijing Univ of Chem Tech

Mr. Longping Fu fu_longpingapp@163.com Nankai University

Mr. James Gay jimsg8164@gmail.com Georgia State University

Ms. Jada Gray jdgray85@gmail.com Xavier University of LA

Ms. Eunice Grigorutsa eunicelazau@gmail.com Georgia Institute of Technology

Mr. Ethan Harris harrisethan002@gmail.com Appalachian State University

Ms. Hayley Hassler hayley.hassler@gmail.com Clemson University

Ms. Marrissa Izykowicz mizykowicz1@gulls.salisbury.edu Salisbury University

Ms. Ruoqing Jia ruoqingjia@qq.com Penn State University Park

Mr. Atharva Kulkarni atharva.inbox@outlook.com Institute of Chemical Tech

Mr. Luke Kurfman luke.kurfman@furman.edu Furman University

Ms. Chloe LeCates clecates3@gatech.edu Georgia Institute of Technology

Mr. Kei Kwan Li jerryli127594@gmail.com Chinese University of Hong Kong

Mr. Jiaqi Liu jiaqiapply2022@163.com Purdue University

Mr. Niels Logtenberg n.j.logtenberg@gmail.com Florida International University

Ms. Poala Marquez-Gomez pmarquezgomez3@gatech.edu Macalester College

Mr. Shehan Parmar parmar@g.ucla.edu UCLA

Mr. John Pederson johnppederson@gmail.com Georgia Institute of Technology

Ms. Vidya Period vidyasingh16236@gmail.com Indian Institute of Science Education and Research - Bhopal

Ms. Miriam Simma miriamsimma@gmail.com Oglethorpe University

Mr. Victor Suarez suarez.a.victor@gmail.com University of Florida

Ms. Tiffany (Yi-Chien) Tang tiffany870924@gmail.com Northwestern University

Ms. Gwendell Thomas gthomas84@gatech.edu Gatech

Mr. Ethan Wagner ewagne18@students.kennesaw.eduKennesaw State University

Mr. Austin Wallace amwalla3@go.olemiss.edu University of Mississippi

Mr. Jack Walsh jdwalsh@northpark.edu North Park University

Ms. Lixinhao Yang yanglixinhao@gmail.com Jilin University

Ms. Jiyun Zhang dancy990704@gmail.com Smith College
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